ePlan
SPR-2024-00388
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2024-00393
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2024-00395
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

DATE: 10/24/2024

6000 Blackhawk Trail
CONCEPTUAL PERMIT
BLACKHAWK TRL

Watmor

171 Village Parkway
Marietta, GA 30067

4925 Canton Rd.

FULL SITE PERMIT

Canton Rd.

Fox Flooring
4925 Canton Rd.

Marietta, GA 30066

Gunnin Survey

141 Railroad Street, Suite 116
Canton, GA 30114

Barrett Lakes Tract
FULL SITE PERMIT

LODGE RD

DRB Group

55 Ivan Allen Jr. Bivd
Atlanta, GA 30313

Christopher Planning & Engineering
12460 Crabapple Road Suite 202-612
Alpharetta, GA 30004

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:

<LLLLLLLLLL L L L L L LL L L L L L L L L L L LKL L 3333333333333 353353355335>555555>

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0164
18

2.10
1.50
LI

SLUP-10
08/16/2016

ePlan

0060
16

0.62
0.00
NRC

Z-32
09/17/2024

ePlan
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20

3.05
2.50
RM-8

Z-36
08/20/2024

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
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submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



ePlan
SPR-2024-00398
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 10/24/2024

Bells Ferry ES Modular Building Land Lot:

FULL SITE PERMIT District:

BELLS FERRY RD Comm District:
Cobb County School District Site Acreage:
514 Glover Street Disturbed Acres:
Marietta, GA 30060 Zoning:
Breedlove Land Planning, Inc. Zoning Case:
15 Simpson Street NW Hearing Date:
Atlanta, GA 30066 Variance Case:

Hearing Date:
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0583
16

9.54
1.15
R-20

ePlan
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This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications
submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



