

## **COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY**

**Development and Inspections Division** 

## SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

DATE: 10/24/2024

ePlan	6000 Blackhawk Trail	Land Lot:	0164
SPR-2024-00388	CONCEPTUAL PERMIT	District:	18
Location:	BLACKHAWK TRL	Comm District:	4
Developer/Owner:	Watmor	Site Acreage:	2.10
	171 Village Parkway	Disturbed Acres:	1.50
	Marietta, GA 30067	Zoning:	LI
Engineer/Applicant:		Zoning Case:	SLUP-10
Engineen/ ppiloant.		Hearing Date:	08/16/2016
		Variance Case:	
		Hearing Date:	
			ePlan
<	<<<<<<>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	
ePlan	4925 Canton Rd.	Land Lot:	0060
SPR-2024-00393	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	16
Location:	Canton Rd.	Comm District:	3
			0
Developer/Owner:	Fox Flooring	Site Acreage:	0.62
	4925 Canton Rd.	Disturbed Acres:	0.00
	Marietta, GA 30066	Zoning:	NRC
Engineer/Applicant:	Gunnin Survey	Zoning Case:	Z-32
Engineen, oppleant	141 Railroad Street, Suite 116	Hearing Date:	09/17/2024
	Canton, GA 30114	Variance Case:	
		Hearing Date:	
			ePlan
e	<<<<<<<>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	~~~~~	
ePlan	Barrett Lakes Tract	Land Lot:	0209
SPR-2024-00395	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	20
Location:	LODGE RD	Comm District:	2
Developer/Owner:	DRB Group	Site Acreage:	3.05
	55 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd Atlanta, GA 30313	Disturbed Acres: Zoning:	2.50 RM-8
		2011ing.	
Engineer/Applicant:	Christopher Planning & Engineering	Zoning Case:	Z-36
	12460 Crabapple Road Suite 202-612	Hearing Date:	08/20/2024
	Alpharetta, GA 30004	Variance Case: Hearing Date:	
		neanny Dale.	
			ePlan



## **COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY**

**Development and Inspections Division** 

## SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

DATE: 10/24/2024

ePlan	<b>Bells Ferry ES Modular Building</b>	Land Lot:	0583
SPR-2024-00398	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	16
Location:	BELLS FERRY RD	Comm District:	3
Developer/Owner:	Cobb County School District	Site Acreage:	9.54
	514 Glover Street	Disturbed Acres:	1.15
	Marietta, GA 30060	Zoning:	R-20
Engineer/Applicant:	Breedlove Land Planning, Inc. 15 Simpson Street NW Atlanta, GA 30066	Zoning Case: Hearing Date: Variance Case: Hearing Date:	• Plan
			ePlan